Wy,

Nae N ly;'n

‘\“\\\\\
\S

City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 04002, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Parking Utility acct #£P01-58430-810421-00-5821070

Title

Repairs accepted for State Street Campus-Frances Parking Ramp 2005 Repair Project, Contract No. 5864. (8th AD)
Body

BE IT RESOLVED that the repairs at the State Street Campus-Frances Parking Ramp completed on 5/10/06 be and
hereby are accepted.

Original contract sum: $ 39,768.00

(Based on actual units): $ 39,041.00

Net change by change orders: $ 2 800 00 or 7.04%
Liquidated damages:

Final contract amount: $ 41 ,841 .00

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 10/10/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

